



Ingredients and Allergens Table			
Product:		Letterbox Hamper Sweet	
PRODUCT NAME	WEIGHT	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Mackies Chocolate	120g	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Minimum Milk Solids 21%, Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%, This chocolate bar does not contain any fresh milk, The milk powder is sourced from another supplier	Milk, Soya
Marshmallows	50g	Water, egg white, gelatine, liquid glucose, sugar, vanilla bean and salt	Egg
Honeycomb	35g	Honeycomb (61%) Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Rice Flour; Milk Chocolate (39%) - Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Flavouring and Natural Vanilla Flavouring	Milk, Soya
Scottish Tablet	30g	Sugar, Whole Milk , Salted Butter (Milk), Sweetened Condensed Milk , Glucose Syrup	Milk
Shortbread House of Edinburgh	85g	Flour (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk , Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed & Segregated Sustainable Palm Oils).	Wheat, Gluten, Milk
Deans Shortbread	25g	Wheatflour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (31%) (Butter (Milk) Salt), Sugar, Maize starch, Salt	Wheat, Gluten, Milk